’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 139349

116255

129094

92461

142786

118118

128446

130728

149806

129071

124526

157427

132672

140479

126084

133322

136405

108946

107423

135386

136468

144223

127548

130640

140881

131605

170763

167004

155835

141606

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANAPQN

ANTQNIAAHZ ZTE®GANOZ
MININIAZ IQANNHZ
TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPINOZ EYAITEAOX
XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOX
TZEPKEZOX MANATIQTHZ
TATAZIAHZ FTEQPIIO
MNAPAXTATIAHZ ©EOAOZIOZ
TZOYPOYNAKHZ ANTQNHZ
MANQAAKHZ ZQTHPIOZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX

MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

FTANNAKOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX

PABANHZ MEQPI10z

AEBENTHZ BAXIAEIOZ

MANQAAKHZ IQANNHZ

IAKQBIAHZ ®IAIMMOZ

TZONTOZX EYZTPATIOZ

XPYZIKOZ FEQPIIOx

MAYAIAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ

ZIATOYNHZ XAPAAAMIOZ

FKOYITKAIAZ AGANAZIOZ

KOYPAAKHZ AHMHTPIOX

BOYAOYPHZ HPAKAHZ

2ATPAZ EAEYOEPIOZ

MANTAZHZ ZAPANTHX

BAKEPAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ

BAAXOZ NIKOAAOZ

ZIAHPOMOYAOZ HAIAZ

>AMAPAZ T'PHIOPIOZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

100 M AINAA NEAIAA

10/30/1999 AEA®MEP 50m
10/20/1994 ATAAN.OE 50m
06/10/1996 NOXAN 50m
07/21/1987 TAAYKOZ 50m
12/28/1996 MANZEP 50m
06/02/1993 ANOAPTYP 50m
10/26/1996 NAOK 50m
01/08/1998 AE XAIAAP50m
06/26/1988 NOXAN 50m
03/22/1996 AIl 50m
01/07/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
08/27/1998 ANOAPTYP 50m
05/30/1998 ANOAPTYP 50m
08/25/1996 AEA®MNEP 50m
05/24/1995 ANOI 50m
03/27/1999 AIl 50m
08/05/1999 ANOAPTYP 50m
11/23/1990 AEA®MNEP 50m
01/01/1990 FAAYKOZ 50m
03/22/1998 ATAAN.OE 50m
03/14/1999 NOBOYA 50m
11/18/1999 AKAKAPA 50m
04/13/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
04/30/1997 AE XAIAAP50m
10/20/1999 AIl 50m
07/13/1996 ATAAN.OE 50m
04/07/1998 AEA®MNEP 50m
01/12/1998 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
01/29/1997 ATAAN.OE 50m

04/25/1997 AE XAIAAP50m

Enidoon

00:43.14
00:43.47
00:45.10
00:45.21
00:45.56
00:46.00
00:46.34
00:46.37
00:46.52
00:46.52
00:46.74
00:46.97
00:47.90
00:48.21
00:48.52
00:48.77
00:49.11
00:49.40
00:49.53
00:49.86
00:50.28
00:50.85
00:52.71
00:53.28
00:53.72
00:53.73
00:54.28
00:54.32
00:54.66

00:54.85

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
04/09/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
05/07/2017
03/11/2017
05/07/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/24/2017
01/22/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/24/2017
12/11/2016
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
03/18/2017

12/11/2016

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXAN
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXAN
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMEPTEXN
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPTEXN
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXBE
HMEPTEXN
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.AIFQN.

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XANIA
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
XI0x
NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
NZMYP
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
NTOAEM
NZMYP
NAPIZA
MNTOA.

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 18 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 139349

124526

150885

130728

129094

116255

128446

118118

108946

107423

136468

142786

129071

133322

167004

127548

159530

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANAPQN

ANTQNIAAHZ ZTE®GANOZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX
MAMOYTZHZ FEQPIIOX
MNAPAXTATIAHZ ©EOAOZIOZ
TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ
MININIAZ IQANNHZ
TATAZIAHZ FTEQPIIO
TZEPKEZOZX MANATIQTHZ
TZONTOZX EYZTPATIOZ
XPYZIKOZ MEQPIIOx
ZIATOYNHZ XAPAAAMIOX
XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MANQAAKHZ ZQTHPIOZ
MANQAAKHZ IQANNHZ
BAAXOZ NIKOAAOZ
KOYPAAKHZ AHMHTPIOX

KOWAXEIAHZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

200 M AINAA MNEAIAA

10/30/1999 AEA®MEP 50m
01/07/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
08/07/1996 TNAAYKOZ 50m
01/08/1998 AE XAIAAP50m
06/10/1996 NOXAN 50m
10/20/1994 ATAAN.OE 50m
10/26/1996 NAOK 50m
06/02/1993 ANOAPTYP 50m
11/23/1990 AEA®MEP 50m
01/01/1990 FAAYKOZ 50m
03/14/1999 NOBOYA 50m
12/28/1996 MANZEP 50m
03/22/1996 AIl 50m
03/27/1999 AIl 50m
01/12/1998 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
04/13/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m

02/12/1999 K.0.KAAA 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

38.13

40.50

42.47

43.17

43.31

43.39

44.66

45.68

45.70

48.38

48.51

48.85

49.30

56.13

56.96

59.86

23.24

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
05/05/2017
06/11/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OlEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
OMNEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIM.AIFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
XI0x
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 19 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 139349

92461

116255

142786

129094

129071

133322

150885

130728

118118

128446

157427

140479

135386

136405

126084

142410

126715

127548

132672

120041

100304

140881

144223

107423

108946

130640

155835

141606

131605

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANAPQN

ANTQNIAAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MAPINOZ EYAITEAOZ
MININIAZ IQANNHZ
XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOX
TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ
MANQAAKHZ ZQTHPIOZ
MANQAAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAMOYTZHZ FEQPIIOx
MNAPAXTATIAHZ ©EOAOZIOZ
TZEPKEZOZX MANATIQTHZ
TATAZIAHZ TEQPIIO
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
PABANHZ MEQPI10z
MAYAIAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
IAKQBIAHZ ®IAINMOZ
AEBENTHZ BAXIAEIOZ
KOKKINOZ ©QMAZ
MHTAKOZ BAZIAEIOX

KOYPAAKHZ AHMHTPIOX

FTANNAKOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX

ZATPAZ MANATIQTHZ

=HPOYXAKHX MENEAAOZ

>ATPAZ EAEYOEPIOZ

FKOYITKAIAZ AGANAZIOZ

XPYZIKOZ MEQPIIOx

TZONTOZX EYZTPATIOZ

BOYAOYPHZ HPAKAHZ

ZIAHPOMOYAOZ HAIAZ

>AMAPAZ 'PHIOPIOZ

MANTAZHZ >APANTHX

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

50 M AINAA MNEAIAA

10/30/1999 AEA®MEP 50m
07/21/1987 TAAYKOZ 50m

10/20/1994 ATAAN.OGE 50m

12/28/1996 MANZEP 50m
06/10/1996 NOXAN 50m
03/22/1996 AIl 50m
03/27/1999 AIl 50m
08/07/1996 'AAYKOZ 50m

01/08/1998 AE XAIAAP50m
06/02/1993 ANOAPTYP 50m
10/26/1996 MAOK 50m
08/27/1998 ANOAPTYP 50m
08/25/1996 AEA®MNEP 50m
03/22/1998 ATAAN.OE 50m
08/05/1999 ANOAPTYP 50m
05/24/1995 ANOI 50m
06/22/1994 MANZEP 50m
04/02/1996 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
04/13/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m

05/30/1998 ANOAPTYP 50m

03/03/1994 AIl 50m
01/01/1989 NOXAN 50m
10/20/1999 AIl 50m

11/18/1999 AKAKAPA 50m
01/01/1990 F'AAYKOZ 50m
11/23/1990 AEA®MEP 50m
04/30/1997 AE XAIAAP50m
01/29/1997 ATAAN.OE 50m
04/25/1997 AE XAIAAP50m

07/13/1996 ATAAN.OE 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

19.24

19.62

20.13

20.22

20.63

20.68

20.87

21.02

21.15

21.27

21.28

21.36

21.64

22.08

22.10

22.24

22.28

22.32

22.43

22.57

22.80

22.83

22.92

23.04

23.45

23.68

23.92

23.98

24.01

24.24

®UAo:

Huepopnvia Katny

12/11/2016 ANAP
06/24/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP
06/17/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
06/24/2017 ANAP
04/09/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
03/12/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
02/12/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP
01/25/2017 ANAP
03/12/2017 ANAP
01/25/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
04/09/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP

12/11/2016 ANAP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEXBE
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEX
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOAXI
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.

HMTEXBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NTOAEM
XI0x
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
XANIA
MNTOA.
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
MNTOAEM
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
XI0x
NZMYP
XI0x
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
MNTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ

MNTOAEM

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 20 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 124526

130728

150885

108946

129094

139349

128446

107423

92461

116255

167004

127548

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANAPQN

XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX
MAPAZTATIAHZ OEOAOZIOZ
MAMNOYTZHZ MEQPIIOX
TZONTOZ EYZTPATIOZ
TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ ZTEQANOZ
TATAZIAHZ TEQPIIO
XPYZIKOZ MEQPIIO
MAPINOZ EYAITEAOX
MININIAZ IQANNHZ
BAAXOZ NIKOAAOZ

KOYPAAKHZ AHMHTPIOX

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon 2w

400 M AINAA NMEAIAA

01/07/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
01/08/1998 AE XAIAAP50m
08/07/1996 'AAYKOZ 50m
11/23/1990 AEA®MEP 50m
06/10/1996 NOXAN 50m
10/30/1999 AEA®MEP 50m
10/26/1996 MAOK 50m
01/01/1990 TNAYKOX 50m
07/21/1987 TAAYKOZ 50m
10/20/1994 ATAAN.GE 50m

01/12/1998 N.E.AAPIZ 50m

04/13/1995 AEA®MEP 50m

Alao

Enidoon

03:34.31
03:41.04
03:42.15
03:44.92
03:44.95
03:47.02
03:48.54
03:51.47
04:00.89
04:06.46
04:09.34

04:21.88

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
05/06/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HM.TEX.KOA
OMEN 2017

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
NAPIZA
BOAOZ

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 21 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: ANAPQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ANNOH
1 151269 MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-NQA  11/03/1992
160880 MYAQNAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ 06/15/1996
116255 MNININIAZ IQANNHZ 10/20/1994
116990 KAPETZOINOYAOZ AOYKAZ 05/25/1991
107420 BAZIAOMOYAOZ ANAPIYPOZ 01/01/1989
133322 MANQAAKHZ IQANNHXZ 03/27/1999
92461 MAPINOZ EYAITEAOZ 07/21/1987
123195 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ 02/27/1996
155802 NANOY BAZIAEIOZ 01/16/1999
122523 OIKONOMOIOYAOZ FEPAZIMOZ 04/06/1996
142786 XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOZ 12/28/1996
151488 KOKKINOZ ©OEO®ANHZ 02/06/1998
150885 MAMOYTZHZ MEQPrioz 08/07/1996
139601 AANEAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZX 06/19/1999
129094 TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ 06/10/1996
166491 TOMAPAZ IQANNHZ 06/05/1998
139349 ANTQNIAAHZ XTE®GANOZ 10/30/1999
136185 TZOYIKPIANHZ ZTAYPOX 06/24/1999
137491 TIAZEMHZ AEQNIAAZ 08/26/1998
38799 AZKOZ=YAAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 01/01/1973
126715 MHTAKOZ BAZINEIOZ 04/02/1996
132672 TTANNAKOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOX 05/30/1998
151766 TZIAIITIPHZ MANATIQTHX 09/28/1999
116263 TEQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ 07/17/1994
100304 =HPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOX 01/01/1989
138650 MAMANIKOAAOY AAEZANAPOX 09/18/1999
148609 AIBAOIAAHZ KYPIAKOZ 01/01/1976
150886 KAAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOX 04/04/1995
149806 TZOYPOYNAKHZ ANTQNHZ 06/26/1988
119457 KAAAIMQPOZX ANAZTAZIOZ 01/19/1995

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
AIl 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
MANZEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
MANZEP 50m
MANZEP 50m
FAAYKOX 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
AIl 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
I.O.OEZZA50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
NOXAN 50m

AIl 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

14.39

14.88

14.90

14.90

15.50

15.54

15.57

15.64

15.70

15.87

15.87

15.90

16.02

16.03

16.45

16.73

16.88

16.99

17.04

17.07

17.14

17.33

17.34

17.40

17.51

17.73

18.08

18.12

18.12

18.20

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/11/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
04/09/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
04/19/2017
01/22/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
06/17/2017

04/19/2017

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEP.TEXN.
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXAT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN
OMNEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXKOA
HMEPTEXN
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATQN.
OMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEX

HMTEXKOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XANIA
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
NZMYP
XI0x
NZMYP
MNTOA.
NZMYP
BOAOZ
MTOA.
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XANIA

XIOx

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: ANAPQN

Ay®viopa: 100MY/B

1 116990 KAPETZOMOYAOS AOYKAS 05/25/1991

160880 MYAQNAKHS ANAZTAZIOS 06/15/1996
133322 MANQAAKHS IQANNHS 03/27/1999
38799 AZKO=YAAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 01/01/1973
150885 MAMOYTSHS MEQPIIOS 08/07/1996
139601 AANEAHS XPISTO®OPOS 06/19/1999
92461 MAPINOZ EYAITEAOS 07/21/1987
151488 KOKKINOZ ©@EO®ANHZ 02/06/1998
100304 =HPOYXAKHS MENEAAOS 01/01/1989
148609 AIBAGIAAHS KYPIAKOS 01/01/1976
116263 TEQPFOYAHS IQANNHS 07/17/1994
126715 MHTAKOZ BAZIAEIOS 04/02/1996
155999 SIAHPOMOYAOS ANAPEAS 05/02/1997
166491 TOMAPAS IQANNHS 06/05/1998

Ayovioua: 400 M Y/B

1 38799 AZKOZYAAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 01/01/1973

160880 MYAQNAKHZ ANASTAZIOS 06/15/1996
150885 MAMOYT=HE MEQPIIOZ 08/07/1996
124526 XPISTO®OPIAHE XPHETOZ 01/07/1995
133322 MANQAAKHE IQANNHZ 03/27/1999
100304 =HPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOZ 01/01/1989
148609 AIBAOIAAHSZ KYPIAKOZ 01/01/1976
171179 TZAKQNAZ AAEZIOS 08/31/1999
155999 ZIAHPOMOYAOS ANAPEAZ 05/02/1997
151249 APXANIQTAKHS ANAPEAS 03/24/1992
138650 TMAMANIKOAAOY AAEZANAPOS  09/18/1999

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

N.O.AM®I 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
AIl 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
AEA®MEP 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

N.O.AM®I 50m
FAAYKOX 50m
FAAYKOX 50m

AEA®MNEP 50m

AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m

FAAYKOX 50m

AEA®MNEP 50m

AEA®MNEP 50m

N.E.AAPIZ 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

33.99

34.50

36.10

36.25

36.32

37.35

37.52

38.10

39.08

39.48

40.98

41.07

41.71

42.19

56.23

58.15

02.66

03.00

11.00

19.15

27.95

30.48

31.16

40.30

07.06

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/12/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017

06/11/2017

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
04/09/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TENA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavw

an Tonog Ano Ayamv

XEIMTEXNOT  NZMYP
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
XEIM.AIFQN. MNTOA.
OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
XEIMTEXNOT  NZMYP
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
XEIM.AIFQN. MNTOA.
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
XEIM.AFQN. MNTOA.
XEIM.ATFQN. MNTOA.
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
HMEP.TEXN. XAIAAPI
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
OMEN 2017 BOAOX
OMEN 2017 BOAOX
XEIM.ATQN. MTOA.
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
HMTEXAT MEIPAIAZ
XEIMTEXNOT  NxMYP
HMTEXAT MEIPAIAZ
XEIM.ATQN. MTOA.
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

FAAYKOZ 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AIl 50m
MANZEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
MANZEP 50m
MANZEP 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
N.E.AAPIZ 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
AIl 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AIl 50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m

1.0.©EZZA50m

ATAAN.©GE 50m

I.0.©EZZA 50m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: ANAPQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ENIGANEIAZ
1 151269 MIMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-NQA  11/03/1992
116990 KAPETZOMOYAOZ AOYKAZ 05/25/1991
160880 MYAQNAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ 06/15/1996
107420 BAZIAOMOYAOZ ANAPIYPOZ 01/01/1989
116255 MNININIAZ IQANNHZ 10/20/1994
122523 OIKONOMOMOYAOZ FEPAZIMOZ 04/06/1996
123195 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ 02/27/1996
155802 NANOY BAZIAEIOZ 01/16/1999
139601 AANEAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZX 06/19/1999
139605 TZIPQNHZ MIXAHA 04/09/1999
133322 MANQAAKHZ IQANNHXZ 03/27/1999
152142 TOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/29/1997
150885 TMAMOYTZHX MrEQPrioz 08/07/1996
139349 ANTQNIAAHZ XTE®ANOZ 10/30/1999
151488 KOKKINOZ ©OEO®ANHZ 02/06/1998
152109 TTANNAKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 12/28/1993
126715 MHTAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 04/02/1996
136185 TXZOYIKPIANHZ ZTAYPOX 06/24/1999
138650 MAMANIKOAAOY AAEZANAPOX 09/18/1999
166491 TOMAPAZ IQANNHZ 06/05/1998
150886 KAAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOX 04/04/1995
116263 TEQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ 07/17/1994
132672 TTANNAKOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOX 05/30/1998
119457 KAAAIMQPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 01/19/1995
137491 TIAZEMHZ AEQNIAAZ 08/26/1998
100304 =HPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOZX 01/01/1989
151766 TZIAIITIPHZ MANATIQTHX 09/28/1999
133880 QPOAOIAZ MANATIQTHZ 12/23/1999
120531 IATPOYAHZ MANATIQTHX 02/10/1995
148609 AIBAOIAAHZ KYPIAKOZ 01/01/1976

N.O.AM®I 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

15.70

15.90

16.44

16.50

16.80

16.81

16.88

17.08

17.17

17.40

17.54

17.74

17.84

18.05

18.18

18.35

18.71

18.84

18.92

19.12

19.18

19.32

19.32

19.39

19.42

19.54

19.60

20.02

20.06

20.07

®UAo:

Huepopnvia Katny

05/06/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
02/12/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
04/19/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
02/12/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
01/25/2017 ANAP
03/12/2017 ANAP
04/19/2017 ANAP
04/19/2017 ANAP
05/06/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
03/19/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP

12/11/2016 ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
OMEN 2017
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.ATFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPTEXN
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXKOA
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
XI0x
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
XAIAAPI
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XI0x
NZMYP
XI0x
XI0x
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NAPIZA

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 151269

116990

116255

107420

122523

139605

139601

150885

123195

133322

160880

152142

151543

130561

142786

136185

155802

138650

124526

153276

133880

166491

171179

116263

150886

155999

148609

155874

152826

120531

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANAPQN

MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-NQA
KAPETZOMOYAOZ NOYKAZ
MININIAZ IQANNHZ

BAZIAOMOYAOZ ANAPIYPOX

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

100 M ENI®ANEIAZ

11/03/1992 TNAYKOZ 50m
05/25/1991 N.O.AM®I 50m
10/20/1994 ATAAN.OE 50m

01/01/1989 ANOAPTYP 50m

OIKONOMOMNOYAOZ N'EPAZIMOZ 04/06/1996 ANOAPIYP 50m

TZIPQNHZ MIXAHA

AANEAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX

MAMNOYTZHZ MEQPIIOX

=YAAZ OAYZZEAZ

MANQAAKHZ IQANNHZ

MYAQNAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ

FOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2MYPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

KOYPAAKHZ ZTAYPOZ

XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOX

TZOYIKPIANHX ZTAYPOZ

NANOY BAZIAEIOZ

MAMANIKOAAOY AAEZANAPOZ

XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX

AAMOAHZ XPHZTOZ

QPOAOIAZ MANATIQTHZ

TOMAPAZ IQANNHX

TZAKQNAZ AAEZIOZ

FEQPIOYAHZ IQANNHZ

KAAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ

ZIAHPOMOYAOX ANAPEAZ

AIBAGIAAHZ KYPIAKOZ

MAMNABAZIAEIOY AMOXTOAOX

OEOAQPIAHZ >EPA®EIM

IATPOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ

04/09/1999 'AAYKOZ 50m
06/19/1999 'AAYKOZ 50m
08/07/1996 'NAYKOZ 50m
02/27/1996 AIl 50m
03/27/1999 AIl 50m
06/15/1996 TNAYKOZ 50m
03/29/1997 K.0.KAAA 50m
11/19/1998 NANZEP 50m
02/04/1998 AEA®MNEP 50m
12/28/1996 MANZEP 50m
06/24/1999 AEA®MNEP 50m
01/16/1999 MANZEP 50m
09/18/1999 N.E.AAPIZ 50m
01/07/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
11/19/1998 1.0.0EXXA50m
12/23/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
06/05/1998 ANOAPTYP 50m
08/31/1999 I'AAYKOZ 50m
07/17/1994 AIl 50m
04/04/1995 N.O.AM®I 50m
05/02/1997 AEA®MNEP 50m
01/01/1976 N.O.AMO®I 50m
04/03/1998 1.0.0EXZA50m
02/05/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m

02/10/1995 1.0.0EXZA50m

Enidoon

00:34.43
00:34.90
00:36.07
00:36.13
00:36.70
00:38.11
00:38.13
00:38.35
00:38.71
00:39.02
00:39.03
00:39.03
00:39.64
00:39.79
00:39.98
00:40.41
00:40.41
00:41.75
00:42.28
00:42.29
00:44.35
00:44.40
00:44.64
00:44.74
00:44.77
00:44.92
00:45.33
00:45.42
00:45.61

00:46.19

®UAo:

Huepopnvia Katny

05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
03/18/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP
03/18/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
04/09/2017 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
03/18/2017 ANAP
03/18/2017 ANAP
03/12/2017 ANAP
01/22/2017 ANAP
03/18/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
01/25/2017 ANAP
03/12/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP
05/07/2017 ANAP
06/11/2017 ANAP
12/11/2016 ANAP

01/22/2017 ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
XEIM.AFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OMNEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
OMNEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ  4X100 M
BOAOZ  4X100 M
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ 4X100 M
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ  4X100 M
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NZMYP 4X100 M
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI
XI0x
NZMYP 4X100 M
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ  4X100 M
IQANNINA

NTOAEM

NAPIZA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: ANAPQN
Aywviopa: 200 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 149806 TZOYPOYNAKHZ ANTQNHZX 06/26/1988 NOXAN 50m
130561 KOYPAAKHZ ZTAYPOZ 02/04/1998 AEA®IMEP 50m
122523 OIKONOMOIIOYAOZX EPAZIMOZ 04/06/1996 ANOAPIYP 50m
139605 TZIPQNHZ MIXAHA 04/09/1999 FAAYKOZ 50m
151269 MIMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-NQA  11/03/1992 FAAYKOX 50m
152142 TOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/29/1997 K.0.KAAA 50m
160880 MYAQNAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ 06/15/1996 FTAAYKOZ 50m
124526 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX 01/07/1995 AEA®MEP 50m
123195 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ 02/27/1996 AIl 50m
129094 TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ 06/10/1996 NOXAN 50m
139601 AANEAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZX 06/19/1999 FAAYKOZ 50m
153276 AAMOAHZ XPHZTOZX 11/19/1998 1.0.0EZXA50m
151543 ZMNYPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 11/19/1998 MANZEP 50m
100304 =HPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOZX 01/01/1989 NOXAN 50m
155999 ZIAHPOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 05/02/1997 AEA®IMEP 50m
152826 OEOAQPIAHZ ZEPA®EIM 02/05/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
171179 TZAKQNAZ AAEZIOZ 08/31/1999 FAAYKOZ 50m
137419 KAPAAITKAZ 12/13/1997 AEA®MNEP 50m
133880 QPOAOIAZ MANATIQTHX 12/23/1999 ATAAN.OGE 50m
Aywvicua: 400 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 130561 KOYPAAKHZ ZTAYPOX 02/04/1998 AEA®MEP 50m
153276 AAMOAHZ XPHZTOZX 11/19/1998 I.0.0EZZA50m
139605 TZIPQNHZ MIXAHA 04/09/1999 FTAAYKOZ 50m
137419 KAPAAITKAZ 12/13/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
152826 OEOAQPIAHZ ZEPA®EIM 02/05/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
171179 TZAKQNAZ AANEZIOZ 08/31/1999 F'AAYKOZ 50m
151269 MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-NQA  11/03/1992 FAAYKOZ 50m
123195 =YAAZ OAYZZEAZ 02/27/1996 AIl 50m
152142 TOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/29/1997 K.O.KAAA 50m
151249 APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ 03/24/1992 AEA®IMEP 50m
152109 TTANNAKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 12/28/1993 MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

24.98

25.33

25.70

25.74

26.49

27.09

27.20

30.41

31.32

31.99

33.10

33.91

34.61

35.89

36.76

38.80

39.22

42.00

46.41

04.23

08.70

11.94

20.65

22.45

26.62

29.12

30.90

31.75

37.07

25.07

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
01/22/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
03/11/2017
01/25/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
05/06/2017
05/05/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016

01/22/2017

12/11/2016
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

12/11/2016

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXBE
HMTEXAT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOAXI
HMTEX
HMTEXAT
HMTEXBE
HMTEXBE
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE

HM.TEX.KOA

HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.

HMTEXBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP 4X200 M
XI0x
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
NTOAEM
MNTOAEM
BOAOZ  4X200 M
BOAOZ

NAPIZA

XAIAAPI

MNTOAEM

NAPIZA

MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XI0Z
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI

MTOAEM
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 153276

124526

130561

152826

137419

171179

151249

152142

120531

Aywvicua:

1 153276

130561

152826

171179

137419

151249

120531

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANAPQN

AAMOAHZ XPHZTOZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX
KOYPAAKHZ ZTAYPOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ ZEPA®EIM
KAPAAITKAZ

TZAKQNAZ AAEZIOZ
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAX
FOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

IATPOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ

AAMOAHZ XPHXTOZ
KOYPAAKHZ ZTAYPOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ ZEPA®EIM
TZAKQNAZ AAEZIOX
KAPAAITKAZ
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ

IATPOYAHZ NANATIQTHX

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

800 M ENI®ANEIAZ

11/19/1998 1.0.0EXXA50m
01/07/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
02/04/1998 AEA®MNEP 50m
02/05/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
12/13/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
08/31/1999 'AAYKOZ 50m
03/24/1992 AEA®MNEP 50m
03/29/1997 K.0.KAAA 50m

02/10/1995 1.0.0EXZA50m

1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ

11/19/1998 1.0.0EX>A50m
02/04/1998 AEA®MNEP 50m
02/05/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
08/31/1999 I'AAYKOZ 50m
12/13/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
03/24/1992 AEA®MNEP 50m

02/10/1995 1.0.0EZZA50m

Enidoon

06:38.02
06:41.63
06:41.84
06:59.55
07:09.18
07:11.20
07:28.21
07:35.34

07:51.79

12:46.30
12:56.10
13:12.23
13:43.64
13:51.24
14:20.32

15:25.81

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
02/12/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

03/19/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

ANAP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.

XEIM.ATFQN.

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIM.ATQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA

MNTOA.

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XAIAAPI

MTOA.
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